MATO08 A

MAXO08 A

MATO08 A

MAXO08 A

ENGO08 A

ENXO08 A

SClo8 A

SCX08 A

ARTO08 A

HPEO08 A

HPEO08 B

ALNO8 A

LNEO8 A

ENGO0S A

ENXO08 A

HPEO08 A

HPEOS B

ALNO8 A

RCC08 A

RCC08 B

RCCO08 C

RCCO08 D

HUMO8 A

HUMO08 B

MAFO08 A

Exam
Exam
Exam

Exam

Draft

Draft

Test
Test
Exam
Draft
Draft
Exam

Exam

Extended Written Response

Extended Written Response

Research Assignment
Research Assignment
Practical

Test

Test

Test

Test

Exam

Exam

Collection of Work

Unit Name
Part A Exam - Measurement

Part A Exam - Measurement
Part B Exam- Measurement
Part B Exam- Measurement

Representations of teens in texts -
Feature Article (Draft)

Representations of teens in texts -
Feature Article (Draft)

Chemistry - Data Test
Chemistry - Data Test
Elements of Art - Responding
Food for Life - Theory (Draft)
Food for Life - Theory (Draft)
Auslan Sign Recognition
LNE Term 1; Exam

Representations of teens in texts -
Feature Article

Representations of teens in texts -
Feature Article

Food for Life - Theory

Food for Life - Theory

My Story (Basic Conversation)
Cars and Stars; Placement Test
Cars and Stars; Placement Test
Cars and Stars; Placement Test
Cars and Stars; Placement Test
Landforms and Landscapes - Exam
Landforms and Landscapes - Exam

Number and Algebra

Set Date
4/03/2021

4/03/2021
5/03/2021

5/03/2021

1/03/2021

1/03/2021

12/03/2021
12/03/2021
15/03/2021
8/02/2021
8/02/2021
27/01/2021

8/03/2021

1/03/2021

1/03/2021

8/02/2021
8/02/2021
17/02/2021
8/03/2021
8/03/2021
8/03/2021
8/03/2021
23/03/2021
23/03/2021

28/01/2021

Due Date
4/03/2021

4/03/2021
5/03/2021

5/03/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021
12/03/2021
15/03/2021
15/03/2021
15/03/2021
17/03/2021

17/03/2021

22/03/2021

22/03/2021

23/03/2021
23/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
25/03/2021
25/03/2021

26/03/2021



HPEO08 A

HPEO08 B

ARTO08 A

ITDO8 A

ITDO8 A

MATO08 A

MAXO08 A

ENGO08 A

ENXO08 A

ITDO8 A

ITDO8 A

MATO08 A

MAXO08 A

ENGO08 A

ENXO08 A

ARTO08 A

LNEO8 A

ENGO08 A

ENXO08 A

HPEO8 A

HPEOS B

SClo8 A

SCX08 A

Year 8 2021 Semester 1 Assessment Calendar

Practical

Practical

Product
Product
Exam
Exam

Exam

Draft

Draft

Product
Exam
Research Assignment

Research Assignment

Extended Written Response

Extended Written Response

Exam

Collection of Work

Draft

Draft

Supervised Written
Response

Supervised Written
Response

Exam

Exam

Street Hockey/European Handball -
Practical

Street Hockey/European Handball -
Practical

Elements of Art - Making
Key Rack - Product

Key Rack - Exam

Part A Exam- Algebra
Part A Exam- Algebra

Representing human experience -
Extended response (Draft)

Representing human experience -
Extended response (Draft)

Storage Box - Product
Storage Box - Exam
PSMT - Algebra
PSMT - Algebra

Representing human experience -
Extended response

Representing human experience -
Extended response

Elements of Drama - Responding
LNE Term 2; Exam

How texts communicate ideas
about values - Exam (Draft)

How texts communicate ideas
about values - Exam (Draft)

My Decisions, My Life - Theory

My Decisions, My Life - Theory

Physics

Physics

29/01/2021

29/01/2021

3/02/2021

1/02/2021

31/03/2021

30/03/2021

30/03/2021

10/05/2021

10/05/2021

19/04/2021

19/05/2021

6/05/2021

6/05/2021

10/05/2021

10/05/2021

2/06/2021

31/05/2021

10/06/2021

10/06/2021

7/06/2021

7/06/2021

15/06/2021

15/06/2021

30/03/2021

30/03/2021

31/03/2021

31/03/2021

31/03/2021

1/04/2021

1/04/2021

17/05/2021

17/05/2021

19/05/2021

19/05/2021

20/05/2021

20/05/2021

24/05/2021

24/05/2021

2/06/2021

9/06/2021

11/06/2021

11/06/2021

11/06/2021

11/06/2021

15/06/2021

15/06/2021



RCC08 A

RCC08 B

RCCO08 C

RCCO08 D

HUMO08 A

HUMO08 B

MATO08 A

MAXO08 A

ENGO08 A

ENXO08 A

HPEO08 A

HPEOS B

MAFO08 A

MATO08 A

MAXO08 A

ARTO08 A

ITDO8 A

Year 8 2021 Semester 1 Assessment Calendar

Test
Test
Test

Test

Research Assignment

Research Assignment

Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Practical

Practical
Collection of Work
Exam

Exam
Performance

Product

Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test
Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test
Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test
Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test

Changing Nations - Research
Investigation

Changing Nations - Research
Investigation

Part A Exam- Algebra & Number
Part A Exam- Algebra & Number

How texts communicate ideas
about values - Exam

How texts communicate ideas
about values - Exam

Ultimate Disc - Practical
Ultimate Disc - Practical
Measurement and Geometry
Part B Exam- Algebra & Number
Part B Exam- Algebra & Number
Elements of Drama - Presenting

Photoframe - Product

31/05/2021

31/05/2021

31/05/2021

31/05/2021

20/05/2021

20/05/2021

17/06/2021

17/06/2021

10/06/2021

10/06/2021

19/04/2021

19/04/2021

20/04/2021

18/06/2021

18/06/2021

7/06/2021

24/05/2021

16/06/2021

16/06/2021

16/06/2021

16/06/2021

17/06/2021

17/06/2021

17/06/2021

17/06/2021

18/06/2021

18/06/2021

18/06/2021

18/06/2021

18/06/2021

18/06/2021

18/06/2021

21/06/2021

23/06/2021



