

Year 8 2021 Semester 1 Assessment Calendar



Subject	Assessment Type	Unit Name	Set Date	Due Date
MAT08 A	Exam	Part A Exam - Measurement	4/03/2021	4/03/2021
MAX08 A	Exam	Part A Exam - Measurement	4/03/2021	4/03/2021
MAT08 A	Exam	Part B Exam- Measurement	5/03/2021	5/03/2021
MAX08 A	Exam	Part B Exam- Measurement	5/03/2021	5/03/2021
ENG08 A	Draft	Representations of teens in texts - Feature Article (Draft)	1/03/2021	12/03/2021
ENX08 A	Draft	Representations of teens in texts - Feature Article (Draft)	1/03/2021	12/03/2021
SCI08 A	Test	Chemistry - Data Test	12/03/2021	12/03/2021
SCX08 A	Test	Chemistry - Data Test	12/03/2021	12/03/2021
ART08 A	Exam	Elements of Art - Responding	15/03/2021	15/03/2021
HPE08 A	Draft	Food for Life - Theory (Draft)	8/02/2021	15/03/2021
HPE08 B	Draft	Food for Life - Theory (Draft)	8/02/2021	15/03/2021
ALN08 A	Exam	Auslan Sign Recognition	27/01/2021	17/03/2021
LNE08 A	Exam	LNE Term 1; Exam	8/03/2021	17/03/2021
ENG08 A	Extended Written Response	Representations of teens in texts - Feature Article	1/03/2021	22/03/2021
ENX08 A	Extended Written Response	Representations of teens in texts - Feature Article	1/03/2021	22/03/2021
HPE08 A	Research Assignment	Food for Life - Theory	8/02/2021	23/03/2021
HPE08 B	Research Assignment	Food for Life - Theory	8/02/2021	23/03/2021
ALN08 A	Practical	My Story (Basic Conversation)	17/02/2021	24/03/2021
RCC08 A	Test	Cars and Stars; Placement Test	8/03/2021	24/03/2021
RCC08 B	Test	Cars and Stars; Placement Test	8/03/2021	24/03/2021
RCC08 C	Test	Cars and Stars; Placement Test	8/03/2021	24/03/2021
RCC08 D	Test	Cars and Stars; Placement Test	8/03/2021	24/03/2021
HUM08 A	Exam	Landforms and Landscapes - Exam	23/03/2021	25/03/2021
HUM08 B	Exam	Landforms and Landscapes - Exam	23/03/2021	25/03/2021
MAF08 A	Collection of Work	Number and Algebra	28/01/2021	26/03/2021



Year 8 2021 Semester 1 Assessment Calendar



HPE08 A	Practical	Street Hockey/European Handball - Practical	29/01/2021	30/03/2021
HPE08 B	Practical	Street Hockey/European Handball - Practical	29/01/2021	30/03/2021
ART08 A	Product	Elements of Art - Making	3/02/2021	31/03/2021
ITD08 A	Product	Key Rack - Product	1/02/2021	31/03/2021
ITD08 A	Exam	Key Rack - Exam	31/03/2021	31/03/2021
MAT08 A	Exam	Part A Exam- Algebra	30/03/2021	1/04/2021
MAX08 A	Exam	Part A Exam- Algebra	30/03/2021	1/04/2021
ENG08 A	Draft	Representing human experience - Extended response (Draft)	10/05/2021	17/05/2021
ENX08 A	Draft	Representing human experience - Extended response (Draft)	10/05/2021	17/05/2021
ITD08 A	Product	Storage Box - Product	19/04/2021	19/05/2021
ITD08 A	Exam	Storage Box - Exam	19/05/2021	19/05/2021
MAT08 A	Research Assignment	PSMT - Algebra	6/05/2021	20/05/2021
MAX08 A	Research Assignment	PSMT - Algebra	6/05/2021	20/05/2021
ENG08 A	Extended Written Response	Representing human experience - Extended response	10/05/2021	24/05/2021
ENX08 A	Extended Written Response	Representing human experience - Extended response	10/05/2021	24/05/2021
ART08 A	Exam	Elements of Drama - Responding	2/06/2021	2/06/2021
LNE08 A	Collection of Work	LNE Term 2; Exam	31/05/2021	9/06/2021
ENG08 A	Draft	How texts communicate ideas about values - Exam (Draft)	10/06/2021	11/06/2021
ENX08 A	Draft	How texts communicate ideas about values - Exam (Draft)	10/06/2021	11/06/2021
HPE08 A	Supervised Written Response	My Decisions, My Life - Theory	7/06/2021	11/06/2021
HPE08 B	Supervised Written Response	My Decisions, My Life - Theory	7/06/2021	11/06/2021
SCI08 A	Exam	Physics	15/06/2021	15/06/2021
SCX08 A	Exam	Physics	15/06/2021	15/06/2021



Year 8 2021 Semester 1 Assessment Calendar



RCC08 A	Test	Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test	31/05/2021	16/06/2021
RCC08 B	Test	Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test	31/05/2021	16/06/2021
RCC08 C	Test	Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test	31/05/2021	16/06/2021
RCC08 D	Test	Cars and Stars; Benchmark Test	31/05/2021	16/06/2021
HUM08 A	Research Assignment	Changing Nations - Research Investigation	20/05/2021	17/06/2021
HUM08 B	Research Assignment	Changing Nations - Research Investigation	20/05/2021	17/06/2021
MAT08 A	Exam	Part A Exam- Algebra & Number	17/06/2021	17/06/2021
MAX08 A	Exam	Part A Exam- Algebra & Number	17/06/2021	17/06/2021
ENG08 A	Exam	How texts communicate ideas about values - Exam	10/06/2021	18/06/2021
ENX08 A	Exam	How texts communicate ideas about values - Exam	10/06/2021	18/06/2021
HPE08 A	Practical	Ultimate Disc - Practical	19/04/2021	18/06/2021
HPE08 B	Practical	Ultimate Disc - Practical	19/04/2021	18/06/2021
MAF08 A	Collection of Work	Measurement and Geometry	20/04/2021	18/06/2021
MAT08 A	Exam	Part B Exam- Algebra & Number	18/06/2021	18/06/2021
MAX08 A	Exam	Part B Exam- Algebra & Number	18/06/2021	18/06/2021
ART08 A	Performance	Elements of Drama - Presenting	7/06/2021	21/06/2021
ITD08 A	Product	Photoframe - Product	24/05/2021	23/06/2021